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Date Start Event Name Location Group
Wed 09/03/2014 4:00 pm Chaffin 8th/9th Volleyball vs. Alma Chaffin Gym

Chaffin Junior High School
Chaffin Jr. High School Volleyball JV
Chaffin Jr. High School Volleyball
Varsity

Mon 09/08/2014 4:00 pm Chaffin 8th/9th Volleyball vs. Greenwood
(A)

Greenwood Chaffin Jr. High School Volleyball JV
Chaffin Jr. High School Volleyball
Varsity

Wed 09/10/2014 4:00 pm Chaffin 8th/9th Volleyball vs. Van Buren Chaffin Gym Chaffin Jr. High School Volleyball JV
Chaffin Jr. High School Volleyball
Varsity

Mon 09/15/2014 4:00 pm Chaffin 8th/9th Volleyball vs. Trinity Chaffin Gym Chaffin Jr. High School Volleyball JV
Chaffin Jr. High School Volleyball
Varsity

Wed 09/17/2014 4:00 pm Chaffin 8th/9th Volleyball vs. Darby (A) Darby Junior High School Chaffin Jr. High School Volleyball JV
Chaffin Jr. High School Volleyball
Varsity

Sat 09/20/2014 TBD  Chaffin 9th Volleyball @ Ft. Smith
Invitational

Chaffin Gym Chaffin Jr. High School Volleyball
Varsity

Mon 09/22/2014 4:00 pm Chaffin 8th/9th Volleyball vs. Kimmons (A) Kimmons Junior High School Chaffin Jr. High School Volleyball JV
Chaffin Jr. High School Volleyball
Varsity

Wed 09/24/2014 4:00 pm Chaffin 8th/9th Volleyball vs. Ramsey Chaffin Gym Chaffin Jr. High School Volleyball JV
Chaffin Jr. High School Volleyball
Varsity

Mon 09/29/2014 3:30 pm Chaffin 7th/8th/9th Volleyball vs. Alma (A) Alma Chaffin Jr. High School Volleyball 7th
Chaffin Jr. High School Volleyball JV
Chaffin Jr. High School Volleyball
Varsity

Wed 10/01/2014 3:30 pm Chaffin 7th/8th/9th Volleyball vs.
Greenwood

Chaffin Gym Chaffin Jr. High School Volleyball 7th
Chaffin Jr. High School Volleyball JV
Chaffin Jr. High School Volleyball
Varsity

Sat 10/04/2014 TBD Chaffin 9th Volleyball R.V. Tournament @
Greenwood

Greenwood Chaffin Jr. High School Volleyball
Varsity

Mon 10/06/2014 3:30 pm Chaffin 7th/8th/9th Volleyball vs. Van Buren
(A)

Van Buren Chaffin Jr. High School Volleyball 7th
Chaffin Jr. High School Volleyball JV
Chaffin Jr. High School Volleyball
Varsity
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Wed 10/08/2014 3:30 pm Chaffin 7th/8th/9th Volleyball vs. Trinity (A) Trinity Junior High School Chaffin Jr. High School Volleyball 7th

Chaffin Jr. High School Volleyball JV
Chaffin Jr. High School Volleyball
Varsity

Mon 10/13/2014 3:30 pm Chaffin 7th/8th/9th Volleyball vs. Darby Chaffin Gym Chaffin Jr. High School Volleyball 7th
Chaffin Jr. High School Volleyball JV
Chaffin Jr. High School Volleyball
Varsity

Wed 10/15/2014 3:30 pm Chaffin 7th/8th/9th Volleyball vs. Kimmons Chaffin Gym Chaffin Jr. High School Volleyball 7th
Chaffin Jr. High School Volleyball
Varsity
Chaffin Jr. High School Volleyball JV

Mon 10/20/2014 3:30 pm Chaffin 7th/8th/9th Volleyball vs. Ramsey
(A)

Ramsey Junior High School Chaffin Jr. High School Volleyball 7th
Chaffin Jr. High School Volleyball JV
Chaffin Jr. High School Volleyball
Varsity

Tue 10/21/2014 4:00 pm Chaffin 8th/9th Volleyball vs. Woodland TBA Chaffin Jr. High School Volleyball JV
Chaffin Jr. High School Volleyball
Varsity

Wed 10/22/2014 TBD Chaffin 7th Grade Volleyball City
Championships

Ramsey Junior High School Chaffin Jr. High School Volleyball 7th

Sat 10/25/2014 TBD Chaffin 9th Grade Volleyball Regional
Tournament

Siloam Springs Chaffin Jr. High School Volleyball
Varsity


